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33984 SFR 750 04/20/2016

2020HX Base Yr

129 SW BROOKWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,915 110.2017 123.43 236,368 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1442

BAS 1,442 100 1,442 157,963

FGR 462 55 254 27,824

FOP 196 30 59 6,463

FSP 400 40 160 17,527

2,500 1,915 209,777

BAS= N21 FSP= N8 W50 S8 E50$ W50 S35 FOP= S7 E28 N7 W28$ E28
FGR= S7 E22 N21 W22 S14$ N14 E22 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,922.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,844

3,844

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,720


